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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Rybak255
Gym-Kinetics

9.775 9.650 9.4759.625 38.525
1T 2 3 7T 1 

1 

Alyssa Hugh351
Gymkhana

9.775 9.300 9.5009.650 38.225
1T 13 2 4T 2 

2 

Gabriella DiMambro238
Gym-Kinetics

9.550 9.425 9.4509.775 38.200
9T 8 1 9 3 

3 

Terryn Jackson723
PEGA

9.650 9.700 9.5509.100 38.000
4T 1 13T 2T 4 

4 

Nicole Jasinski227
Northwest Turners

9.650 9.500 9.4259.375 37.950
4T 5 7 10T 5T

5T

Katelyn Bayness655
HGA

9.500 9.525 9.5009.425 37.950
12 4 5 4T 5T

5T

Layney Baker125
Gymnastics Etc.

9.625 9.350 9.4259.350 37.750
6 10T 8T 10T 7 

7 

Madelyn Perry151
Gymnastics Etc.

9.575 9.475 9.2759.400 37.725
8 6 6 16T 8 

8 

Maddie Phillips166
Flips Gymnastics

9.400 9.325 9.5009.450 37.675
15T 12 4 4T 9 

9 

Kate Kelly453
Aspire

9.600 9.350 9.3509.300 37.600
7 10T 11 14 10 

10 

Olivia Zimmerman741
Gym Fusion

9.375 9.450 9.6259.000 37.450
18T 7 15T 1 11 

11 

Erin Burke296
Premier Gymnastics

9.350 9.600 9.5508.875 37.375
20T 3 18 2T 12 

12 

Alexa Fike490
Cary Gym

9.425 9.175 9.3759.325 37.300
14 15 10 12T 13 

13 

Chava Kalinsky118
River City Gymnastic

9.225 9.225 9.2759.350 37.075
27 14 8T 16T 14 

14 

Emilia Belsha446
Aspire

9.325 9.400 9.2009.100 37.025
24T 9 13T 19T 15T

15T

Addison Prieto518
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 9.3759.150 37.025
20T 16T 12 12T 15T

15T

Megan Bucher197
Gym Corner

9.525 9.000 9.2008.850 36.575
11 21T 19 19T 17 

17 

Yulia Krylov301
Premier Gymnastics

9.700 9.125 9.1508.450 36.425
3 18 25 21 18 

18 

Savannah Cervone624
I-Power

9.375 8.550 9.4759.000 36.400
18T 26 15T 7T 19 

19 

Annelise McDonald303
Premier Gymnastics

9.125 9.150 9.0508.925 36.250
28 16T 17 23 20 

20 

Courtney Mitchell147
Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 9.050 8.9758.825 36.200
20T 20 20 25 21 

21 

Bridget Horton201
Gym Corner

9.400 9.000 9.0008.675 36.075
15T 21T 22T 24 22 

22 

Callie Hovis735
Gym Fusion

9.400 8.700 9.2758.675 36.050
15T 25 22T 16T 23 

23 

Fiona Lackage228
Northwest Turners

9.475 9.075 8.5008.750 35.800
13 19 21 28 24 

24 

Avani Prasad331
ESCX

9.550 8.800 8.6758.375 35.400
9T 24 26 27 25 

25 
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AARank

Jocelyn Cechowicz188
GPDGA

9.350 8.350 8.9508.150 34.800
20T 27 27 26 26 

26 

Darby O'Connor269
AAG

9.325 7.750 9.1258.525 34.725
24T 29 24 22 27 

27 

Mallory Ryan383
Lsa

9.075 8.900 8.1757.900 34.050
29 23 28 29 28 

28 

Abigail Thiel231
Northwest Turners

9.300 7.850 9.3256.925 33.400
26 28 29 15 29 

29 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Jones117
River City Gymnastic

9.600 9.425 9.7259.450 38.200
5T 8T 3T 1 1 

1 

Amiya Williams732
PEGA

9.375 9.575 9.4509.475 37.875
18T 3T 2 4T 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Hedrich242
Gym-Kinetics

9.525 9.300 9.5509.450 37.825
9T 12T 3T 3 3 

3 

Clara Cavalcanti160
Flips Gymnastics

9.625 9.150 9.3759.575 37.725
2T 16T 1 8T 4 

4 

Olivia McGee707
TGS

9.275 9.550 9.4009.225 37.450
23T 5 9 7 5 

5 

Martha Kuwahara339
BGGC

9.600 9.475 9.1759.175 37.425
5T 6 12 22 6 

6 

Amelie Sica309
Premier Gymnastics

9.250 9.575 9.3009.275 37.400
25 3T 7T 14 7T

7T

Emalyn Davis595
Midwest Elite

9.450 9.425 9.3259.200 37.400
13T 8T 10T 11T 7T

7T

Lila Holt138
Gymnastics Etc.

9.500 9.725 9.2008.875 37.300
11T 1 17 21 9T

9T

Hailey Kahovec109
CLGTC

9.525 9.200 9.3759.200 37.300
9T 14T 10T 8T 9T

9T

Angelique Rodriguez674
IK Gymnastics

9.600 9.625 9.3258.700 37.250
5T 2 20 11T 11 

11 

Kelsey Bulthuis610
UGA

9.450 9.125 9.2509.275 37.100
13T 18 7T 17T 12 

12 

Natalie Green271
Oak Park 3 state

9.450 8.700 9.5759.350 37.075
13T 24T 5 2 13 

13 

Anne Edwards280
Chicago Park Dist

9.450 9.150 9.2509.125 36.975
13T 16T 13 17T 14T

14T

Haley Ashley195
Gym Corner

9.375 8.850 9.4259.325 36.975
18T 22T 6 6 14T

14T

Hailey Vander Zanden310
Premier Gymnastics

9.325 9.450 9.1508.950 36.875
21 7 16 23T 16 

16 

Caydence Ancelet569
GCGT

9.425 9.400 9.2758.625 36.725
17 10 23 15T 17 

17 

Payten Sorensen260
Gym-Kinetics

9.625 9.350 9.2258.500 36.700
2T 11 25 20 18 

18 

Avery Frer597
Midwest Elite

9.825 9.050 9.2508.525 36.650
1 20 24 17T 19 

19 

Claudia Gruszczynski772
PGC

9.625 9.300 9.4508.200 36.575
2T 12T 28 4T 20 

20 

Abby Clodfelder215
Talent

9.275 9.200 9.2758.750 36.500
23T 14T 19 15T 21 

21 

Madeline Lambert164
Flips Gymnastics

9.500 8.850 9.3258.650 36.325
11T 22T 22 11T 22 

22 

Savannah Noble179
Midstate

9.600 8.400 8.8508.850 35.700
5T 27T 18 26 23 

23 

Emma Terry748
Pride of Illinois

8.875 8.700 8.9509.000 35.525
28 24T 14T 25 24 

24 

Macy Schroeder650
LEGACY ELITE GYM

9.300 8.350 8.7009.000 35.350
22 29 14T 28T 25 

25 
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Gym
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Isabella Wojtulewicz567
BIG

9.225 8.400 9.3508.250 35.225
26 27T 27 10 26 

26 

Karly McGee706
TGS

9.375 9.000 9.1507.500 35.025
18T 21 30 23T 27 

27 

Cecilia Schlueter332
ESCX

8.825 9.075 8.7008.025 34.625
29 19 29 28T 28 

28 

Eva Odishoo341
BGGC

9.050 8.500 8.3008.425 34.275
27 26 26 30 29 

29 

Mya Smittkamp222
Talent

8.300 8.100 8.8258.675 33.900
30 30 21 27 30 

30 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Chapski385
GymNasti

9.750 9.800 9.7259.675 38.950
4 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Sophia Castelino347
Gymkhana

9.800 9.750 9.6759.675 38.900
3 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Sophia Cabrere429
Phenom

10.000 9.500 9.5509.575 38.625
1 7T 4 7 3T

3T

Grace Freeman721
PEGA

9.475 9.650 9.7509.750 38.625
18T 4T 1 1 3T

3T

Adrian Blair664
IK Gymnastics

9.650 9.500 9.6259.400 38.175
5 7T 7T 4T 5 

5 

Julianna Delaere596
Midwest Elite

9.875 9.350 9.6259.275 38.125
2 13T 11T 4T 6 

6 

Violet Weinman731
PEGA

9.575 9.650 9.6259.025 37.875
7T 4T 20T 4T 7 

7 

Sophia Cathers177
Midstate

9.575 9.300 9.4259.525 37.825
7T 15T 5 9T 8 

8 

Cloe Bruce526
premier west

9.600 9.725 9.3009.175 37.800
6 3 15T 18T 9 

9 

Sydney Nicholas582
GCGT

9.525 9.500 9.3259.400 37.750
14 7T 7T 15T 10 

10 

Peyton Hocking501
Midwest Connection

9.500 9.475 9.4759.250 37.700
15T 10 13 8 11 

11 

Taylor Adams423
Phenom

9.575 9.550 9.3759.150 37.650
7T 6 18 12T 12 

12 

Leah Hunnius244
Gym-Kinetics

9.550 9.250 9.3759.450 37.625
11T 17 6 12T 13 

13 

Grace Helbing640
LEGACY ELITE GYM

9.500 9.300 9.3009.350 37.450
15T 15T 9 18T 14 

14 

D'Asya Harold365
Flying High

9.400 9.450 9.3009.275 37.425
21 11T 11T 18T 15 

15 

Kayla Baker196
Gym Corner

9.550 9.200 9.3259.225 37.300
11T 19* 14 15T 16T

16T

Adelynn Holman200
Gym Corner

9.500 9.200 9.4259.175 37.300
15T 19* 15T 9T 16T

16T

Delilah Birns593
Midwest Elite

9.350 9.175 9.4009.300 37.225
24T 21 10 11 18 

18 

Anna Robinson205
Gym Corner

9.550 9.225 9.3759.000 37.150
11T 18 22T 12T 19 

19 

Mia Campbell638
LEGACY ELITE GYM

9.325 9.350 9.1259.175 36.975
27T 13T 15T 23 20 

20 

Makayla Patton586
GCGT

9.350 9.000 9.2509.000 36.600
24T 22 22T 21 21 

21 

Madi Guernsey734
Gym Fusion

9.325 9.450 9.1508.500 36.425
27T 11T 28 22 22 

22 

Keely Smith176
MATT

9.575 8.475 9.3259.025 36.400
7T 27 20T 15T 23 

23 

Madison Blumenthal333
BGGC

9.300 8.450 9.0009.000 35.750
29 28 22T 25T 24 

24 

Emerson Wold213
WLAC

9.350 8.950 8.9258.475 35.700
24T 23 29 28 25 

25 
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Gym
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Sophia Sergot182
Midstate

9.450 7.950 9.1009.125 35.625
20 30 19 24 26 

26 

Grace Butler278
Chicago Park Dist

9.475 8.800 8.3758.950 35.600
18T 24 25T 30 27 

27 

DaeVa Conway762
FLIP

9.375 8.500 8.9008.675 35.450
22T 26 27 29 28 

28 

Julia Vega523
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.375 8.525 9.0008.250 35.150
22T 25 30 25T 29 

29 

Cordia Morrison-Contreras803
FLIP

9.125 8.000 9.0008.950 35.075
30 29 25T 25T 30 

30 
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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lela Lane672
IK Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.8009.750 38.550
16T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sierra Taylor551
premier west

9.700 9.300 9.4759.575 38.050
3T 10T 4 7 2 

2 

Klarissa Schlee256
Gym-Kinetics

9.700 9.550 9.4009.375 38.025
3T 2 8 11T 3T

3T

Gianna Pastorello773
PGC

9.550 9.475 9.6759.325 38.025
14 5 9 2 3T

3T

Rachel Li644
LEGACY ELITE GYM

9.725 9.200 9.5509.525 38.000
2 16T 5T 3T 5 

5 

Ally Lefringhouse578
GCGT

9.675 9.300 9.5509.450 37.975
5 10T 7 3T 6 

6 

Gabriella Lapera248
Gym-Kinetics

9.625 9.125 9.3759.625 37.750
8T 20 2 13T 7 

7 

Kaylin Hadjuk350
Gymkhana

9.750 9.525 9.2509.175 37.700
1 3 11 18T 8 

8 

Wiktoria Wojcik358
Gymkhana

9.600 8.800 9.4509.525 37.375
10T 27 5T 8T 9 

9 

Emma Maiers515
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.625 9.350 9.5258.825 37.325
8T 8* 22 5 10T

10T

Hallie Traxler740
Gym Fusion

9.600 9.350 9.3509.025 37.325
10T 8* 16T 15T 10T

10T

Anna Payne737
Gym Fusion

9.575 9.300 9.3509.050 37.275
12T 10T 14T 15T 12 

12 

Janelle Petragallo709
TGS

9.650 9.575 9.5008.500 37.225
6T 1 27 6 13 

13 

Isabella Rodriguez546
premier west

9.475 9.400 9.2509.000 37.125
19 7 19T 18T 14 

14 

Landyn Haywood435
Phenom

9.500 9.175 9.3759.025 37.075
16T 19 16T 13T 15 

15 

Ariana Patel660
HGA

9.650 9.200 9.4008.800 37.050
6T 16T 23T 11T 16T

16T

Veronica Lopez725
PEGA

9.425 8.900 9.1259.600 37.050
21T 23 3 24 16T

16T

Shannon Holeman745
Pride of Illinois

9.400 9.300 9.1759.000 36.875
24T 10T 19T 22T 18 

18 

Aliyah Manrique516
FlipStar Gymnastics

9.575 9.300 8.8509.125 36.850
12T 10T 12 31 19 

19 

Ava Birmingham159
Flips Gymnastics

9.125 8.825 9.4509.250 36.650
31 26 10 8T 20 

20 

Alyssa Passini330
ESCX

9.375 9.200 9.1008.950 36.625
26 16T 21 25T 21 

21 

Lily North219
Talent

9.300 9.100 9.2508.800 36.450
29T 21 23T 18T 22 

22 

Claire Colgan184
CIGA

9.425 9.025 9.3508.600 36.400
21* 22 26 15T 23T

23T

Miranda Klingler576
GCGT

9.425 8.850 9.1009.025 36.400
21* 24T 16T 25T 23T

23T

Clara Huddleston189
GPDGA

9.350 8.750 9.4508.650 36.200
27T 28T 25 8T 25 

25 
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Women / 3 / Sr D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catriona Moran768
FLIP

9.500 9.300 9.1758.175 36.150
16T 10T 29 22T 26T

26T

Gabriele Januska642
LEGACY ELITE GYM

9.300 8.850 8.9009.100 36.150
29T 24T 13 30 26T

26T

Caelen Henderson413
Victory Academy

9.450 8.400 9.0259.050 35.925
20 31 14T 28 28 

28 

Kaelyn Kempisty468
HUGS

9.525 8.700 9.1008.350 35.675
15 30 28 25T 29 

29 

Macy Shaffer193
Summit Gymnastics Ac

9.400 9.425 9.0007.700 35.525
24T 6 31 29 30 

30 

Erin Miner617
UGA

9.350 8.750 9.2508.050 35.400
27T 28T 30 18T 31 

31 
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Women / 3 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolina Dervis432
Phenom

9.625 9.625 9.7509.650 38.650
6T 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Maya Woroszylo232
Northwest Turners

9.700 9.575 9.6759.525 38.475
4 4 3 3 2 

2 

Melina Albrecht345
Gymkhana

9.825 9.550 9.6009.250 38.225
1 5 13T 4 3T

3T

Chloe Arnold663
IK Gymnastics

9.350 9.725 9.7009.450 38.225
21 1 4T 2 4T

4T

Alina Dixon239
Gym-Kinetics

9.475 9.250 9.5009.650 37.875
11T 12 1T 6 5 

5 

London McDivitt174
MATT

9.625 9.400 9.4259.325 37.775
6T 10 9T 8T 6 

6 

Aubrey Pool587
GCGT

9.375 9.500 9.4259.450 37.750
20 6 4T 8T 7 

7 

Rebecca Ithal245
Gym-Kinetics

9.475 9.425 9.5259.250 37.675
11T 9 13T 5 8T

8T

Addisyn Pettry175
MATT

9.450 9.450 9.3259.450 37.675
15T 8 4T 12T 8T

8T

Eileen Pasillas442
Phenom

9.575 9.475 9.2009.400 37.650
8 7 8 18 10 

10 

Erillerose Nain148
Gymnastics Etc.

9.750 9.225 9.4009.200 37.575
2T 13T 15T 11 11 

11 

Mia Fedorovich688
IGA

9.325 9.325 9.3009.425 37.375
22 11 7 14T 12 

12 

Ella Cryer131
Gymnastics Etc.

9.475 9.700 8.9509.150 37.275
11T 2 17 27T 13 

13 

Neha Kaduskar352
Gymkhana

9.675 8.900 9.4509.200 37.225
5 21T 15T 7 14 

14 

Kayla Jaskula613
UGA

9.250 9.225 9.3259.325 37.125
23T 13T 9T 12T 15 

15 

Alexus King110
CLGTC

9.550 9.100 9.4259.000 37.075
9 17 19 8T 16 

16 

Morgan Elston571
GCGT

9.475 9.200 9.2758.400 36.350
11T 15 27 17 17 

17 

Grace Drebing611
UGA

9.150 9.025 9.3008.850 36.325
27T 18 21 14T 18 

18 

Kaitlyn Welch224
Talent

9.250 8.750 9.0009.300 36.300
23T 24T 11 23T 19 

19 

Melody Letner173
MATT

9.400 9.175 9.0758.600 36.250
17T 16 25 20T 20 

20 

Alyvia Groom178
Midstate

9.500 8.150 9.3009.275 36.225
10 30 12 14T 21 

21 

Sidney Zimmerman591
GCGT

9.200 8.900 9.0008.875 35.975
26 21T 20 23T 22 

22 

Anna Martin580
GCGT

9.125 8.700 9.0759.050 35.950
29 27 18 20T 23 

23 

Mia Pruitt204
Gym Corner

9.400 8.950 8.8258.675 35.850
17T 19T 22 30 24 

24 

Monika Petuchow618
UGA

9.450 8.750 8.9508.625 35.775
15T 24T 23T 27T 25 

25 
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Gym
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Sydney Marquardt146
Gymnastics Etc.

9.750 8.200 9.1508.550 35.650
2T 29 26 19 26 

26 

Olivia Mazur340
BGGC

9.100 8.800 9.0008.625 35.525
30 23 23T 23T 27 

27 

Madelyn Ludke781
UGA Tinley

9.400 8.950 9.0507.775 35.175
17T 19T 30 22 28 

28 

Tabitha Basak777
UGA Tinley

9.150 8.725 8.9758.275 35.125
27T 26 28 26 29 

29 

Daria Szczypta680
MGPD

9.250 8.500 8.9507.950 34.650
23T 28 29 27T 30 

30 
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Women / 3 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allison Hahn434
Phenom

9.900 9.700 9.4009.225 38.225
1 1 9 9T 1 

1 

Stefanie Zenteno262
Gym-Kinetics

9.325 9.650 9.5259.450 37.950
18 2 3T 4 2 

2 

Aubrey Lawson218
Talent

9.500 9.300 9.6259.425 37.850
9T 7T 5T 2 3 

3 

Claire Sanchez370
Flying High

9.475 9.600 9.2259.500 37.800
12T 3 2 14T 4 

4 

Tanashi Hartwell765
FLIP

9.675 9.100 9.4509.550 37.775
4 13T 1 7 5 

5 

Naina Reddy729
PEGA

9.625 9.100 9.5509.425 37.700
7 13T 5T 3 6 

6 

Anaiah Evans364
Flying High

9.700 9.525 9.4758.925 37.625
3 4 17 6 7 

7 

Destiny Johnson614
UGA

9.500 9.200 9.7509.075 37.525
9T 11 12 1 8 

8 

Mae Kotarba143
Gymnastics Etc.

9.500 9.500 9.4259.050 37.475
9T 5T 13 8 9 

9 

Savannah Real588
GCGT

9.350 9.275 9.5009.300 37.425
15T 9 7 5 10 

10 

Maariyah Muhammad769
FLIP

9.750 9.500 9.2758.775 37.300
2 5T 19T 12T 11 

11 

Savannah Phillips771
FLIP

9.650 8.950 9.4009.175 37.175
5T 17T 11 9T 12 

12 

Ava Sullivan620
UGA

8.950 9.300 9.3009.450 37.000
25 7T 3T 11 13 

13 

Najah Muhammad770
FLIP

9.475 9.250 9.2009.025 36.950
12T 10 14T 16 14 

14 

Eva Yentsch115
CLGTC

9.525 8.800 9.0509.025 36.400
8 20T 14T 19 15 

15 

Sophia Libman697
CGA

9.650 8.300 9.2259.200 36.375
5T 25 10 14T 16 

16 

Trysta Kosel615
UGA

9.225 8.900 9.2758.725 36.125
21T 19 22 12T 17 

17 

Rylee Noack192
Summit Gymnastics Ac

9.450 9.000 8.8758.750 36.075
14 16 21 23T 18 

18 

Zoey Brouwer609
UGA

9.000 8.500 9.0259.250 35.775
24 23 8 20 19 

19 

Cat Heitner779
UGA Tinley

8.825 8.950 9.1508.775 35.700
26 17T 19T 17 20 

20 

Rilynn Adams693
CGA

9.350 8.800 9.0008.400 35.550
15T 20T 23 21 21 

21 

Alexandra Corey124
Springfield YMCA

9.225 8.400 8.9009.000 35.525
21T 24 16 22 22 

22 

Olivia Streight194
Summit Gymnastics Ac

9.350 9.100 8.8758.000 35.325
15T 13T 26 23T 23 

23 

Kelly Jones767
FLIP

9.300 9.150 8.4508.175 35.075
19T 12 24 26 24 

24 

Sirenity Morales191
Summit Gymnastics Ac

9.300 8.800 8.8008.150 35.050
19T 20T 25 25 25 

25 
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Women / 3 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Libby Price414
Victory Academy

9.200 7.650 9.0758.800 34.725
23 26 18 18 26 

26 
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